
Blatt 1Schlosscup
Herren Doppel Open 10
10. SeptemberAnzahl Paare: 15

Beste Klassierung: 10 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT
1 10 Veraguth/Wittwer Burgdor/Kirchbe

9 5 Chvojan/Krapf Port

8 8 Truong/Marcarini Wädenswil
Truong
4,-9,7,10

Truong
-7,4,5,9

5 10 Mathys/Merz Lyss/Kirchbe

12 6 Gachet/Repond Bulle
Mathys
9,5,-6,10

13 7 Tullii/Poudens La Chaux-de-Fonds

4 10 Dürrenmat/Bühlmann Thörishaus
Dürrenmatt
7,8,7

Dürrenmatt
9,7,9

Truong
9,-9,9,-7,6

3 10 Sandri/Schär Thun/Köniz

14 2 Ferati/Schneeber Nugerol-Le Landeron
Sandri
6,4,3

11 7 Carminati/Joseph Nugerol/Côte Pe

6 9 Wittwer/Wittwer Burgdorf
Carminati
11,9,10

Sandri
7,-8,6,6

7 9 Chvojan/Mathys Kirchbe/Lyss

10 6 Wettstein/Opprecht Rapid Luzern
Wettstein
8,-10,5,5

15 6 Rupp/Peter Belp/Fortuna

2 10 Leiser/Mathys Lyss
Leiser
8,6,-6,7

Leiser
11,5,-8,8

Leiser
6,4,5

Truong
-9,7,9,7



Blatt 2Schlosscup
Herren Doppel Open 10
10. SeptemberAnzahl Paare: 15

Beste Klassierung: 10 OSR: Semir Hermidas Verbände: STT

Rangliste
1 8 Truong/Marcarini Wädenswil
2 10 Leiser/Mathys Lyss
3 10 Dürrenmat/Bühlmann Thörishaus

10 Sandri/Schär Thun/Köniz
5 10 Veraguth/Wittwer Burgdor/Kirchbe

6 Wettstein/Opprecht Rapid Luzern
10 Mathys/Merz Lyss/Kirchbe
7 Carminati/Joseph Nugerol/Côte Pe

9 5 Chvojan/Krapf Port
6 Rupp/Peter Belp/Fortuna
7 Tullii/Poudens La Chaux-de-Fonds
2 Ferati/Schneeber Nugerol-Le Landeron
9 Chvojan/Mathys Kirchbe/Lyss
6 Gachet/Repond Bulle
9 Wittwer/Wittwer Burgdorf


